				1.
(9500))		1 6	n886,1	LI DUN LINE
INS. CASE OWNER		CC /AIG1801	116001	IDAC:
21 401 111 1040 10 10		ASSIGN	MENT	21/2
	marus	DOE 71		Date / Time:
Surveyor.			1.1	Registered in Merimen: 71 2 18
n	CETE			Registered in Steranon. A-(A) + 6
Pre-assign / CCU	Cha KA	100x		875556668669
Insured Vehicle N	0.	V 4 0 0 1 -	Claim No.	01444400000101
Name of Insured	MUHAMMA	O MIMERT BIVEUS	Policy No.	
	1100	HP 1687-279 4	1.4.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.7.	MATON.
Insured Tel No.	·	- 4	Make / Model	0 30.000 100715
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 70 7 18	Place of Accid	dent: no mound west
Is driver the owner	(AE) / NO)	Nature of Accident :		
If NO. Driver Nat	me / Age :		OI GIA REPO	ORT: FEST NO : TP GIA REPORT, YES / NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: (YEX / NO)	Insured Liabil	
SLZ 440	I Is			
SLZ YAO	<u>vq</u> — _	·		
INSRS:	INSE	is C	INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: EIM	WSP	// //	WSP:	WSP:
H H Tel:	and H Tel:	n n	Tel:	H Tel:
RMKS:	MEL Linbi	Marie	Liability: RMKS:	Liability: RMKS:
The state of	Kall		KINING-	RAINS.
Date/Time	CINIII ALIA	V 08834 - 4280	U U	
1/10/10	312490617	2 SWW A100.	1 -1	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting lit (1st):
V 7 10				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
' '				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
- m				Notification by (if non-pickup): Call Ot: VIF EINTE-
				After call lir to Ol:
ANTER HIGH	in called OI. N	Ir Achiert Noto	Clc wo	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
TOMVEG. ALM	called a: h	ir Ashrat. Not pi Jut prus up	car of	Nonfication ltr (if non-pickup)
		1.		After call hr to Of:
		MARLUS + And	D.	Authorisation To Act:
23 818 -	Frequest	Marcuit + -circ	ille	Release Voucher:
240110	15 CO DUNC A	shups + close		Final Repair Bill:
209/18 -	HO Part 10	2010 Les LANGEN		Car Remai Invoice: Towing Invoice
				LTA/GIA
				Medical Bill:
				PIR:
				Mundate/Reject Instruction:
				LOD
		~~~		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
				Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 20/9/10	days) Reduction:	- %	Email Call
Final Liability:	% U) (Agreed	/ Ascaled) BOLA S/N No.	22	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia
Repair Cost: VA 1657	SS 3 VAA-50	A VARCHER) DOLLY 200 INC. AND		II NO OF B 25, AM. LIK
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 4W.W	4 days) X \$ 1W		
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5 -	x - days)		
Loss of Income (LOI):	The same of the sa	x — days)	700	70151
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU	LOR + LO   Tick only or	ne]	MALLA
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ου. 6 ss			1) Claim status: Norma Reject/Private Settle
Medicar: Disbursement:	22 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	u I	2) Report Format: AP
Legal Cost	ss			3) Survey fee: \$320 F4520.
Total:	ss 38A9.50	Glubal Sum SS: 3870-C		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 244	Name 1: Kim Chrul		Email Cal
Payee 1:	ss 3840-CV		e AUTO PLE	Utol
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	and -	Name 2:		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 3:		

SS REC BY: MOVIES	AIG /
- i, - [	ASSIGNMENT
port Date	Veh No: SL 789066 Yr Rago: 5 18
stimated Cost:	Type: MCP (M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Moves )
DD A WS TP RES OD RES ! EVA / INV I MY	Truck / Traffer or (A)
o inepect Vehicle No. 527 43060	5- Make Hyunda; Accent as 136
Workshop mile King Chie.	Golour Red A/O insured / Std / Nil / N
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Sp.Reading 4) Do TiRadio:Insured / Std / Ni / N
SM A 2600 X	Eng/No:
Folloy No.	CING KMHCU4BTJU42693
Sams No:	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt, or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
date of Veh	Modi: Nij / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Y.=	Tyre State F: 175-70R1K
(Policy Condition)	R. 1107E/C
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C	D/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF KUMHO
Sal. or Market Value:	Eroni Besi O
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Ball A mm R/Ball A n
BIA / PR: Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal & mm L/Bal &
Est Repairs: 4 days Riss.: Yes or No	D.O.A 30/7/18 D.O. 31/7/18
Lum Sann 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS 01926	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Regn / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Daty Time   Action / Instruction	0 1
8/18 4/5 & 3250 GON.	find well Alun
+ - /	(Red \$ 6048) 63 63
	(1000 40 10)
	1
iste/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Delis/Time, File Raturn to1	Transportation
Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_5+R5_9
	: Interview (\$ ) Protes
Report Format :	Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	1011 B101510 IN		rnationale Des Experts En Auton Ref : CC6/AIG18013			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CCG/AIG10013	0000/0000		
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 31-07-2018			
			Code: AIG			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SMA 2600X	Veh. Inspected	SLZ 4906G		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/07/2018		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification	Modification		
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	30/07/2018	Inspection Date	31/07/2018		
	Survey hald at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE L'	Control Control Control Control Control			
	erroran error anterestation (1990)	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.			Remarks			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS			

31/7/18 4/5 # 3250 4/4

# KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:	SLZ 4906G	
QTY	PARTICULAR	11.
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 168. 20	weged (73.1 \$745.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S 45.10	Sul \$65.00
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	M \$50.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S	11 \$305.00 A
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	11 \$311.00 X
1 PCS	HEADLAMP O/S 821 00	holder one \$828.00
1 PCS	BONNET	\$745.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER O/S 1-66 - 20	D/But \$822.00
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S 182-30	Torn \$266.00
1 SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S 45.00	w \$50.00 /
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S	\$699.00 🗶
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK	SUC \$181.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	Syc \$322.00 00
1 PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S 295.00	suffer \$366.00_
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S 392-30	\$425.00
1 PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S /At / ) . 1	Zu \$190.00/
1 PCS	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP O/S 160.30	Tw \$288.00
	70.1	\$6,658.00
	LABOUR CHRAGES:	4.8
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 20
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$80.00 50
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$180.00 /20
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAG	E \$180.00 / SV
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	11 \$150.00 X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$800.00 480
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,200.00 60
	TOTAL	\$9,298.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforerafter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

0152E
SLZ4906G
No
31 Jul 2018
HYUNDAI
ACCENT (RB) 1.4 CVT
Red
2018
G4LCJU977058
KMHCU41BTJU426932
73.6 kW (98 bhp)
\$7,777.00
07 May 2018
07 May 2018
0
\$7,777.00
Yes
06 May 2028
\$5,832.00
06 May 2028
A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10
\$38,830.00
\$37,921.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jul 2018

Total Rebate Amount:

OK

\$43,753.00

# COMPUTERISED 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT HUNTER DSP700

Company:

**FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD** 

VIN:

Date

SLZ 4906 G 31.7.18 10:09 SI 7.4006 G

HYUNDAI ACCENT

Front : Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°26'	-0°26'	-0°54' 0°06'
3"23"	3"23"	3°30' 4°30'
0°24°	0°24°	-0.03, 0.09,
15°25°	15°25°	13°06' 14°06'
14"59"	14°59'	12°12' 14°12'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°56'	-1°56'	-0°54' 0°06'
4"13"	4"13"	3°30' 4°30'
0°22	0"21"	-0°03, 0°09,
13°36'	13°36'	13°06' 14°06'
11°40'	11'40'	12°12' 14°12'

Front : Right

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
1°30'	1°31'	-promise realige
-0°50'	-0°50'	
1°50"	1°49'	
0°46'	0°46'	-0°06' 0°18'
		0 00 0 10

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°50°	-1°60'	-2°00' -1°00'
0.03.	0.03.	0°02' 0°23'

Camber

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°22'	-1°21	-2°00' -1°00'
0"22"	0°22'	0°02' 0°23'

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°29'	-0°29'	- Taninge
0°25	0°25°	0°04' 0°46'
-0°10'	-0°10'	

## KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 10.08.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLZ4906G AND SMA2600X ON 30.07.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLZ4906G, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SMA2600X. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	3,477.50	1
2)	Loss Of Use Rental	S	400.00	
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00	
		S	3,879.50	

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

- a) Final Repair Invoice
- c) Rental Agreement/Invoice
- e) Insurance Certificate
- g) Letter of Authorisation, etc ...

- b) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- d) I/C & Driving Licence
- f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully.

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

#### AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

5 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singspore 066811 Qustomer Service Centre #B1-01 Tel: 6338 7288 Fax: 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.so GST Registration Number: 199903512M



### Original

Agent Code: 08260

Policy No.(If any):

New Business

SmartDrive Quote Ref:

### MOTOR COVER NOTE

No. CN890053

The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) - Republic of Singapore: or

The Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia; or

- The Agreement between the Minister of Finance (Singapore) and the Motor Insurers' Bureau of Singapore dated 22 February
- The Agreement between the Minister for Transport (Malaysia) and the Motor Insurers' Bureau of West Malaysia dated 30 March 1992

And any subsequent revisions to the above Acts and Agreements

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

### SCHEDULE

THE COMPANY	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
INSURED	LIM PUAY KHOON
MAKE AND DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE	HYUNDAI ACCENT 1.4 GLS 4D A
VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.	SLZ4906G
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE	2018
ENGINE NO.	G4LCJU977058
CHASSIS NO.	KMHCU41BTJU426932
ENGINE CAPACITY/TONNAGE	1368
COVER TYPE	COMPREHENSIVE
HIRE PURCHASE	TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
VALUE (S\$)	AS PER MARKET VALUE
PERIOD OF INSURANCE	FROM: 07/05/2018 TO: 06/05/2019
EXCESS (S\$)	AS PER POLICY
AXA PREMIUM WORKSHOP?	NO

I'WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

**AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** 

Issued by

HOCK MOH NELSON TEO

on

07/05/2018 11:47am

**Authorised Signature** 

Note: This Cover Note is only valid for 60 days from the date of issue unless replaced by the Certificate of Insurance issued by the Company

- Premium for time on risk will be charged subject to minimum of S\$53,50 (inclusive of GST). if the policy is cancelled after the inception date.
- An administrative fee of S\$26.75 (inclusive of GST) will be charged:
  - Cover note issued and cancelled before inception.
  - Retaining the old registration number for a new vehicle insuring with AXA.

#### PREMIUM WARRANTY

For Individual Quatomers:
Places note that the premium in full should be paid before inception date shown above in order for the insurance cover to be valid.

For Non-Individual Customers.
Please tols that where the paried of cover is for more than 60 days, the premium in full should be paid within 60 days on inception / renewel / endorsement. For all other passes, the premium in full should be paid before inception.

MERCHOTEVOLOS



# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1200152E



LIM PUAY KHOON

林培坤

CHINESE

16-10-1955

SINGAPORE



******

TOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

FIASS DATE

Claus 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractions the weight of which unleden does not assend 2500 kilograms

NP-428A

S1200152E

30-06-1993

APT BLK 199 PASH RIS STREET 12 #08-138 SINGAPORE 1851

## 31/07/2018

## > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle	Owner	Parti	culars
---------	-------	-------	--------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 0152E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLZ4906G

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date: 31 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make: HYUNDAI

Vehicle Model: ACCENT (RB) 1.4 CVT

Primary Colour: Red
Manufacturing Year: 2018

Engine No.: G4LCJU977058

Chassis No.: KMHCU41BTJU426932

Maximum Power Output: 73.6 kW (98 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$7,777.00

 Original Registration Date:
 07 May 2018

 First Registration Date:
 07 May 2018

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$7,777.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 06 May 2028 PARF Rebate Amount: \$5,832.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 06 May 2028

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$38,830.00
COE Rebate Amount: \$31,064.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$36,896.00

he information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jul 2018

OK

0

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 15 September 2018 2:45 PM

To:

Jason Fastech Auto (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLZ 4906G *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SMA 2600X(AIG) & SLZ 4906G ON 30/07/2018]

Your Ref: SLZ 4906G

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 2600X(AIG) & SLZ 4906G ON 30/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$3,870.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 17 September 2018 11:08 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SLZ 4906G *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SMA 2600X(AIG) & SLZ 4906G ON 30/07/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are pleased to accept your offer of global sum \$3,870.00(all-in).

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883 Tel: 67465405

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, September 15, 2018 2:45 PM

To: Jason Fastech Auto (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: SLZ 4906G *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 2600X(AIG) & SLZ

4906G ON 30/07/2018]

Your Ref: SLZ 4906G

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 2600X(AIG) & SLZ 4906G ON 30/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$3,870.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI PNDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013886/Upb3

10 AUG 2018

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN EUSOFF BLK 710 WOODLANDS DRIVE 70 #10-43 SINGAPORE 730710

Dear Sir/Madam.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 2600X & SLZ 4906G ON 30/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLZ 4906G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Lim Puny Khoon		("the	third part	v claimant"
of BIK199 Pasir Ris St 12 #E	18-138 55	10199	,	(address)
owner of <u>SLZ 4906G</u>	_(vehicle	no.)	hereby	authorize
Kim chuse Auto Pte Ltd				
("the workshop") to act for me with re	spect to my	claim t	for repair	costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for n	ny vehicle n	0.547	z 49066	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident whi	ch occurred	on 3	0/7/18	(date) along
Singapone Boy's Home BIKF	corpark			(location)
involving vehicle no/s SMA 2600	×		("the a	_ (location)
I further authorize the workshop to a manner that they deem fit and the wo payment furtherto settlement of my clair favour of the workshop.	orkshop is f	urther a	authorized	to receive
I further acknowledge that any settler pehalf is on a without prejudice and without as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	hout admis	sion of	liability ba	ch on my sis insofar
Date thisday of	→ (mon	th) 20_	8(year	)
Jun hay Choon	ON COMMET		6	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed b	y "the wo	orkshop"	

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, Kim chwee Auto fite Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
100 And Curvitoris Pie Lie ("name of surveyor") with mountain insurance Pte. Ltd.
s\$ 5840.00 (repair costs), \$\$ (loss of use/rental) \$\$ (search fees) for vehicle no. 517 H9066 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred vehicle no/s 5MA 2600X (location) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <   +       (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>him Pury khoon</u> ("third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLX 44066</u> to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} $
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated thisday of(month) 20(year)  CKC (year)
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor  Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

# TAX INVOICE

### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20451

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Date:

10.08.2018

Vehicle No:

SLZ4906G

Make/Model:

HYUNDAI ACCENT

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date: 30.07.2018

Claim No :

0718-20451

Attn: Motor Claim Department

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

3,250.00

Amount

E. & O. E. Total: S\$ 3,250.00 GST @ 7%: SS 227.50

Amount Due · SS

3,477.50

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

# DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: LIM PUAY KHOON

Invoice

: DCR-2018-08-04

Date: 03.08.2018

Agreement No: 20446
Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle:

SJQ7086Z

( 0718-20451 )

\$ 400.00

Rental Period from 30.07.2018

to

03.08.2018

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

NANCY

for Dynamic Car Rental

# Dynamic Car Rental DCR-2018-08-04

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

#### RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20446

Lim Pu	ay Khoon	L	RED No.		MODEL:		
ADDMESS	1 1400	5	507086Z	DIESE	ESEL PETROL E 1/4 1/2 3		
			KM IN		9/8/18 B	9.56 pm	
			KM		DATE & TIME OUT	4.30 pm	
			KM DRIVEN		TRUE LISED		
NAMED ORIVER			SHADOM.				
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		COLUMN TO A			
				HOURS	955		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLAGE OF ISSUE	4	DAYS	858 100	400	
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.83		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		MONTHS	0.53		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF IBBUE	BY INITIALLING, AGREES TO PAY FOR COLLISION D	ADD FEE	SUB-TOTAL	400	
MPORTANT NOTES			WAIVER (C.D.W.)				
No natural will be great for various Me refund will be given for period	ratures many. Art ys retocle.				TOTAL RENTAL		
Heer is liable to pay first \$4000 on 8 under repair. Heer is habie to pay of parking he		NA YOUR OF HINDINGS WHILE SURREGIST HERSON			DELIVERY FEE		
Nelecte return during office hour a	mly.				COLLECTION FEE		
EXCESS: Seo 1 - Used in Signor Cryly SSI Seo 8 - Used in Signor Cryly SSI Seo 8 - Used Dutatle Signor Cryl	Standon on Public Hellitay (mrt flunds):  ECESS:  Int I - Used in Elyste Crity (SEC2000)  Int I - Used in Elyste Crity (SEC2000)		PER DAY PER WEEK		PER MONTH 5		
Sec II - Used Outside S'pore Chi Wisconer Excess III S pore SGD Wisconer Excess Outside II pore	100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (P.A.I.)  X PER DAY PER WEEK \$ \$				
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: Geographical areas: Singspore Disser must be:	S. Worth Millagrific.						
All 18 years old and above, to holding a valid relevant class	of driving feature						
ni age 22 to 23 years (62) b) age 66 to 70 years (62)	of Milt 200 is applicable for any	named/amount disers who			PER MONTH \$		
Scenario .	Asset to seen or heart or heart to less	defen of the sense because a many	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE		
a) to 16 years old to 21 years of to is 71 years pid and above an	dir		CHECK		DEPOSIT		
	a that I year on the mever's the	uses of driving literate.  self expensive and important forms to be	CASH				
removed away from this replace	ement voticie. Wirt will not be no	and experience and important ments to be approximate fair any experting of south lookes. Expensions of fearing while damage without	RECEIPT NO		NETT CHARGE		
is under reposit		Alexander of the Local Parish Controlling Security					
Hirer is responsible for Additions the THIRD PARTY DAMAG			AMOUNT DUE / R	EFUND			
HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEN							
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES!	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF				
	La		1	2	11		
	1	-	v -Ju	firm	yllhoon		



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-116443

Date of Request:

30/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

30/07/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SMA2600X

Accident Date

30/07/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SMA2600X	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	31/05/2018-30/05/2020	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-116443

Date of Request:

30/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

30/07/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SMA2600X

Accident Date

30/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Carse	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	31 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		31 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,250.00 Edit Estimat	4.1	,250.00 ew Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
,	4ain	∏ R	eference	Clair	n Details		Document	s ]	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	MUHAMM	IAD ASHRAF BIN	EUSOFF, ID: S86	17425A					
Main Claimant:	LIM PUA	KHOON, ID: S	51200152E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLZ490	6G		Da	te of Loss:	30/07/2018 09:00 - :59 [2 Months and 23 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / 815	TP / 8155566686SG			licy/Cover te No.:	- Programme and the second sec			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	Annual Control of the	MA2600X			licy No. almant):				
					cess:				
Repairer:	Kim Chw	ee Auto Pte Ltd (	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6 #01-4	8, AutoBay	ØKaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos -	Tel: 67465405	67417244
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Nors	iah] Norsiah.M	dNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	3					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	indled by I	MARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 10/0	3/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	ose Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_5G (</li> </ul>	01/08/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	ı					AUTE GODE FIGH
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iKS [□]				View All	Search Tasks C	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

### Claim Documents

*SLZ4906G (8155566686SG)

[SMAZ600X]

TP

LIM PUAY KHOON

Jul 30 2018 9:00AM

[MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN EUSOFF]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	9	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		13.000	eres Tarl	1.03
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	Print
1	01/08/18 13:24	Accident Statement Fram:SC - Reg. No: SMA2600K, Claimant: MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN EUSOFF	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		-		-
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	7	₹
1	31/07/18 18:08	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	31/07/18 18:08	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
4	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	\(\mathbb{Z}\)
5	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
6	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
7	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
8	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
10	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>
11	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	3
13	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
14	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
1	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
4	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	31/07/18 18:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
7	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
8	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
9	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
0	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumt	
31	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG Z
32	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	IPG 🗸
33	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
34	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
35	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	-
36	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
37	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
38	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
39	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
40	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
41	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load	
42	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	D Load 2	
43	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load I	
44	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load I	
45	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load I	-
46	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo		
47	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	① Load I	
48	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3	- 00
49	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3	-
50	31/07/18 18:09		1 Load 3	LL
51		Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	-
	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	-
52	31/07/18 18:09	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	PG 🗹
Doc	umentation		1 per page	~ Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		nail Prin
1	01/08/18 16:38	TP GIA REPORT	■ Load P	State of the later
2	12/10/18 09:41	WORKSHOP INVOICE	O Load P	
3	12/10/18 09:41	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	O Load P	
4	12/10/18 09:41	Release Voucher	€ Load P	
S	12/10/18 09:41	RENTAL RECEIPT	O Load P	
5	12/10/18 09:41	GIA SEARCH	O Load P	
7	12/10/18 09:41	LETTER TO OI	O Load P	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE			
115	AIN		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SMA2600X (Insd veh) SLZ4906G (TP veh) 30/07/2018		Model:	HYU	HYUNDAI ACCENT 1.4 (A)	
D			_			
Date of Accident:						
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Yes		[ ] No	R		
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,948.86			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,870.00			
Loss of Use		: \$	3,2,3,2,3,1		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		4	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee .	: \$				
Others:		: \$				
		: \$				
Final Settlement Sui	m (Global Sum)	: \$	3,870.00			
below)	shop GIA Registered		Agreed Liability	X ] N		
B) For GIA Regist	100.		Assessed Liabili		BOLA Scenario No:	
	oility to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ises where	BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks	3.77		collisions and for ca	ses where	BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks	n: Payee's Breakdown		collisions and for ca	ases where	BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio	n: Payee's Breakdown			ses where		
* Assessed Liab	3.77	chain	collisions and for ca	ises where	BOLA does not a	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18013886/UPB3Q2

Date:

12/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800069393

Claimant Vehicle SLZ4906G No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SMA2600X

Date of Loss:

30/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8155566686SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLZ4906G

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ACCENT, 1.4 (A)

Engine No:

G4LCJU977058

Reg. Date:

07/05/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHCU41BTJU426932 4280 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1368 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Front Left Side:

Kumho 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Kumho 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Kumho 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Kumho 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %	
Parts	6,658.00	2,651.60	4,006.40	60.17	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00 1,220.00		
Labour	2,640.00	1,420.00		46.21	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,298.00	4,071.60	5,226.40	56.21	
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,250.00			
(S\$)	9,298.00	3,250.00	6,048.00	65.05	
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	650.86	227.50	423.36	65.05	
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,948.86	3,477.50	6,471.36	65.05	
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	400.00			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00			
Nett Liability (SS)		3,879.50			
Global Sum S	3,870.00				

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/07/2018

Date Inspected:

31/07/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inapection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Recomn	nen	hah	Parte
Necomin	1611	ueu	FallS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Warped / Torn	745.00 F	*568.20 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER O/S	Bent	65.00 F	*45.50 FL
3	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
\$	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP O/S	Not Necessary	305.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	311.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*HEADLAMP O/S	Holder Cracked	828.00 F	*825.00 FL
7	1		*BONNET	Repair	745.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT FENDER O/S	Dented / Bent	822.00 F	*566.20 FL
•	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S	Torn	266.00 F	*182.30 FL
10	1		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	Necessary	50.00 F	*45.00 FL
1	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL O/S	Repair	699.00 F	*-FL
2	1		*WIPER WASHER TANK	Serviceable	181.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	Serviceable	322.00 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	Bent / Twisted	366.00 F	*295.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	Necessary	425.00 F	*392.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	Necessary	190.00 F	*185.00 FL
7	1	part. L=Listh	*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP O/S	Twisted	288.00 F	*160.00 FL
-114	ILITISE	part L-Listin	emblec.	Sub Total (S\$)	6,658.00	3,314.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items		0.00	662.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,658.00	2,651.60

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	180.00	120.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	New	180.00	150.00
5	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	New	150.00	0.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	800.00	480.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,200.00	600.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,640.00	1,420.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.